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@@ﬁ[ﬁ [ WIN 100 ENTRIES INTO THE 100K PAY DAY COMPETITION 2 WINNERS WINNING 50 ENTRIES EACH ( COMPETITION 11)

Ticket No. Name

€ oM P ET I T I ONS
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Tara Young
Stacey Turner
Ebony Lewis
Shane Smith
Georgia Stewart
Sophie Steventon
Tristan Bexton
Darren Moore
Tracey Millard
Jason Parkes
Tristan Bexton
Kirsty Loughran
Hayley Lewis
Amy Lewis
Adam Sutton
Lisa Hickman
Olivia Hunter
Thomas Whitehouse
Racheal Tyson
Chantelle Dunn
Tracey Williams
Chris Luckman
Kirsty Loughran
Rachel Haynes
Tracey Millard
Nadine Quigley
Jason Parkes
Hayley Lewis
Adam Sutton
Kerry Green

Stacey Fitzgerald
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Wendy Oseland
Jason Parkes
Selena Smith

Kirsty Loughran
Helen Massey

Rachael Cheshire

Chris Luckman

Tracey Purcell
Monigue Harrison
Tracey Millard

Chloe Blackwell
Megan Ralley

Chantelle Dunn
Megan Ralley
Elianne Smith

Nicola Holloway

Andzelika Raczynska
Tracey Purcell
Gemma Shrimpton
Thomas Whitehouse
Martin Hampton
Amy Lewis
Jan Walker
Shane Smith
Kerry Green
Stacey Fitzgerald
Rebecca Steward
Jessica Humpage
Tristan Bexton
Lynsey Brettle
Hayley Lewis

Paige Magson
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Ticket No. Name

Mary Astley
Chantelle Dunn
Bethany Williams
Clare Meades
Tristan Bexton
Pamela Morris
Tracey Lynn
Beverley Whatmore
Chantelle Dunn
Yasmin Byng
Wendy Oseland
Shona Griffin
Jessica Humpage
Kelly Powwll
Samantha Hayfield
Emily Harris
Stacey Fitzgerald
Ashleigh White
Nikki Walsh
Thomas Whitehouse
Lisa Newey
Leanne Worrall
Chloe Farwell
Sophie Steventon
Kimberley Cox
Jody Hall
Lisa Humphreys
Lisa Hodgetts
Claire Martin
Jodie Langford
Kerry Summers

Thomas Whitehouse

Total: 550

Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Tracey Earlston
Ellie Stone
Rachael Crowley
Graham Devlin
Sarah Jones
Paige Magson
Maxine Bird
Kerri Roper
Nikki Walsh
Vanessa Brown
Jade Perry
Martin Hampton
Jodie Hipkins
Gemma Hill
Adam Sutton
Ingrida Gersebeka
Jason Parkes
Lisa Humphreys
Kerry Houghton
Kyle Lotwick
Michelle Markham
Tracey Millard
Shanice Tullouch
Wendy Oseland
Martin Hampton
Lisa Hodgetts
Vanessa Hill
Terri Wilkinson
Mark Jones
Nichola Gould
Hannah Johnson

Ebony Lewis
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Martin Hampton
Jenny Ward
Mark Jones

Graham Devlin
Tanya Price

Nadine Quigley

Tristan Bexton
Darren Moore
Tanya Price

James Davis
Mark Jones

Jenna Connon

Lisa Davies
Ingrida Gersebeka
Kimberley Cox
Keshia Stewart
Darren Moore
Callum Smallmam
Hayley Keane
Chantelle Dunn
Chantelle Dunn
Selena Smith
Chelsea Wood
Chantelle Holloway
Paige Magson
Mark Jones
Jason Parkes
Jodie Handyside
Kerry Blakemore
Beth Warmer
Callum Smallmam

Leanne Worrall
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168
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Adam Sutton
Nadine Quigley
Toni Howells
Marie Woolley
Jody Hall
Jason Parkes
Jason Parkes
Georgia Stewart
Nikki Walsh
Tristan Bexton
Jenny Collins
Nicola Holloway
Tracy Bailey
Jan Walker
Samantha Hayfield
Thomas Whitehouse
Elianne Smith
Elianne Smith
Stacey Fitzgerald
Toni Joynes
Olivia Hunter
Kelly Powwl|
Jade Magson
Georgia Stewart
Sophie Jw
Clare Meades
Stacey Fitzgerald
Olivia Jones
Maria Burbridge
Kelly Colledge
Callum Smallmam

Kirsty Loughran

Total: 550

Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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193
194
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Hayley Keane
Mary Astley
Thomas Whitehouse
Rebekah Flight
Selena Smith
Samantha Hayfield
Olivia Hunter
Stacey Turner
Gemma Shrimpton
Michelle Woodall
Lisa Hodgetts
Nadine Quigley
Chris Luckman
Billie Jae Gardner
Sharlott Leek
Hayley Lewis
Chris Luckman
Thomas Whitehouse
Tracey Millard
Jenny Collins
Louis Round
Hayley Lewis
Tracey Earlston
Shelley Hodgson
Hannah Johnson
Martin Hampton
Kasey Levitt
Leanne Bryan
Demmi Harris
Chloe Farwell
Graham Devlin

Lisa Hodgetts
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Emma Sadler
Sophie Steventon
Charl Chapman
Emily Harris
Marjorie Smith
Megan Ralley
Darren Moore
Darren Moore
Craig Young
Mary Astley
Chloe Blackwell
Jodie Handyside
Natalie Wright
Chantelle Dunn
Serena Shilton
Terri Wilkinson
Chris Luckman
Chantelle Dunn
Tracey Williams
Tracey Earlston
Mia Broadley
Sophie Steventon
Jason Parkes
Chelsea Wood
Shanice Tullouch
Mary Astley
Lisa Hickman
Grace Windmill
Olivia Jones
Mary Astley
Paige Magson

Monigue Harrison
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Thomas Whitehouse
Mark Jones
Stacie Roberts
Serena Shilton
Adam Sutton
Hayley Lewis
Clare Meades
Martin Hampton
Lisa Hodgetts
Kyle Lotwick
Ryan Ankrett
Tristan Bexton
Olivia Hunter
Jade Rowe
Clare Meades
Paige Magson
Georgia Stewart
Natalie Wright
Andzelika Raczynska
Kerry Houghton
Clair Vanes
Kasey Levitt
Chloe Blackwell
Chelsea Langford
Thomas Whitehouse
Lisa Hodgetts
Nicola Marr
Brandon Upton
Natalie Brookes
Charlotte Lomax
Emily Harris

Thomas Whitehouse

Total: 550

Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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289 Chloe Farwell 321 Chantelle Dunn 353 Megan Ralley
290 Chantelle Dunn 322 Tracey Lynn 354 Adam Sutton
291 Chloe Blackwell 323 Thomas Whitehouse 355 Clare Meades
292 Stefanie Spicer 324 Megan Williams 356 Elianne Smith
293 Darren Moore 325 Paige Magson 357 Johnathon Clee
294 Rebekah Flight 326 Thomas Whitehouse 358 Rachel Haynes
295 Adam Sutton 327 Darren Moore 359 Adam Sutton
296 Shanice Tullouch 328 Katrina Saunders 360 Tracey Purcell
297 Jason Parkes 329 Chris Luckman 361 Martin Hampton
298 Mary Astley 330 Connor Walkley 362 Lisa Hodgetts
299 Josh Atkins 331 Chloe Blackwell 363 Louis Round
300 Lynsey Brettle 332 Chloe Blackwell 364 Kyle Lotwick
301 Rebekah Flight 333 Shane Smith 365 Graham Devlin
302 Ingrida Gersebeka 334 Monique Harrison 366 Darren Moore
303 Chloe Blackwell 335 Nikki Walsh 367 Ashton Timmins
304 Mark Jones 336 Jenny Collins 368 John Dutton
305 Kyle Lotwick 337 Chris Luckman 369 Keshia Stewart
306 Anthony Nelson 338 Kyle Lotwick 370 Jan Walker
307 Adam Sutton 339 Jodie Hipkins 371 Marie Woolley
308 Laura Perry 340 Stacey Fitzgerald 372 Sophie Steventon
309 Jayne Dabbs 341 Marcia Richards 373 Jenny Collins
310 Carly Mcnulty 342 Charl Chapman 374 Adam Sutton
311 Emily Harris 343 Lisa Hodgetts 375 Lisa Davies
312 Tracey Millard 344 Josh Atkins 376 Rebecca Gazey
313 Chantelle Dunn 345 Stacey Turner 377 Thomas Whitehouse
314 Ingrida Gersebeka 346 Sandra Riley 378 Leanne Bryan
315 Chantelle Holloway 347 Rebecca Gazey 379 Chantelle Dunn
316 Martin Hampton 348 Chantelle Dunn 380 Mary Astley
317 Leanne Bryan 349 Rachel Haynes 381 Chris Luckman
318 Shane Smith 350 Pamela Morris 382 Toni Joynes
319 Courtney Braden 351 Rebekah Flight 383 Kelly Powwll
320 Mary Astley 352 Paige Magson 384 Martin Hampton

Total: 550 < Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm Page 4 of 6
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395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Lisa Hodgetts
Louis Round
Jayne Dabbs
Chantelle Dunn
Chloe Farwell
Chantelle Dunn
Chantelle Dunn
Chantelle Dunn
Vanessa Hill
Georgia Balillie
Rebekah Flight
Rachel Haynes
Gemma Hill
Connor Walkley
Megan Ralley
Callum Smallmam
Tristan Bexton
Jade Magson
Ebony Lewis
Kirsty Loughran
Lisa Humphreys
Jodie Hipkins
Leanne Worrall
Tracey Millard
Samantha Hayfield
Charlotte Lomax
Chris Luckman
Paige Magson
Stacey Turner
Michelle Markham

Hayley Keane

Jason Parkes

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Anthony Nelson
Rebecca Gazey
Louis Round
Paige Magson
Chantelle Dunn
Kyle Lotwick
Mark Jones
Mary Astley
Kelly Colgan
Tristan Bexton
Graham Devlin
Olivia Hunter
Jade Magson
Rachel Haynes
Tracey Millard
Lisa Lightfoot
Lynsey Brettle
Tracey Purcell
Clare Meades
Emma Sadler
Kyle Lotwick
Rachael Cheshire
Amy Lewis
Hayley Lewis
Hayley Keane
Stacey Fitzgerald
Tristan Bexton
Keshia Stewart
Lerissa Bell
Darren Moore
Olivia Jones

Tracey Purcell

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Toni Joynes
Laura Storey
Hayley Keane
Shelley Hodgson
Brandon Upton
Emily Lawlor
Tracey Earlston
Darren Moore
Martin Hampton
Tracey Millard
Bethany Williams
Monigue Harrison
Kerry Houghton
Callum Smallmam
Dipesh Mistry
Mark Jones
Kyle Lotwick
Jack James
Brandon Upton
Nikki Walsh
Mia Sheppard
Demi Garrett
Marie Palmer
Lerissa Bell
Mark Jones
Chelsea Wood
Maxine Bird
Jan Walker
Stacey Fitzgerald
Jodie Hipkins
Kerry Houghton
Thomas Whitehouse

Total: 550

Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm
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481 Georgia Balillie 513 Brandon Upton 545 Tracey Earlston
482 Thomas Whitehouse 514 Sara Jones 546 Thomas Whitehouse
483 Stacey Fitzgerald 515 Stefanie Spicer 547 Laura Perry
484 Kimberley Cox 516 Michelle Markham 548 Natalie Brookes
485 Jodie Hipkins 517 Tanya Price 549 Shanice Tullouch
486 Kerry Houghton 518 Paige Magson 550 Thomas Whitehouse
487 Natalie Brookes 519 Tracy Bailey

488 Jade Perry 520 Stefanie Spicer

489 Samantha Hayfield 521 Chloe Farwell

490 Chloe Blackwell 522 Hayley Lewis

491 Jade Magson 523 Hayley Lewis

492 Shane Smith 524 Beth Warmer

493 Stacey Fitzgerald 525 Michelle Woodall

494 Tracey Millard 526 Shanice Tullouch

495 Jodie Timmins 527 Scott Harrison

496 Chantelle Dunn 528 Chloe Blackwell

497 Olivia Jones 529 Chris Luckman

498 Mary Astley 530 Nadine Quigley

499 Kyle Lotwick 531 Rebecca Gazey

500 Georgia Stewart 532 Rebecca Gazey

501 Chloe Blackwell 533 Mark Jones

502 Lisa Hodgetts 534 Jenny Ward

503 Rebecca Steward 535 Tracey Millard

504 Johnathon Clee 536 Natalie Wilcock

505 Jan Walker 537 Kyle Lotwick

506 Hayley Lewis 538 Racheal Tyson

507 Billie Jae Gardner 539 Jenny Collins

508 Andzelika Raczynska 540 Monigue Harrison

509 Scott Harrison 541 Jodie Handyside

510 Tanya Martin 542 Selena Smith

511 Gemma Hill 543 Chantelle Dunn

512 Mia Broadley 544 Jerri Taylor

Total: 550 < Draw: March 3, 2025 9:00 pm Page 6 of 6




